Sat 10-Aug-2024 2024556104

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24101
24103
24104
24105
24107
24108
24112

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16102
16102
16103
16104
16105
16107
16109
16110
16116
16118
16119
16122
16123
16132
16140

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16101
16105
16106
16110
16111
16115
16116
16120
16129
16134
16136

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16112
16113
16113
16114
16139

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

16118
16138
20101

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20105
20107
20108
20112
20113
20117
20121
20125
20126

Entries 7
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Entries 15
All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Shetland Sheepdog - Qi - Gwen Clark

Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman

Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
Kromfohrlander - Dreamer - Cynthia Heyman

Shetland Sheepdog - Zenji - Gwen Clark

Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Entries 11
Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Border Collie - Ego - Sydney Ryan

Entries 5
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Border Collie - Farr - Sarah Jones

Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus
Entries 3
Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning

Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Entries 24
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20127
20128
20132
20135
20138
20143
20144
20146
20149
20150
20151
20152
20157
20158
20160

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20104
20114
20131
20133
20134
20142
20154
20159
20162

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

20106
20116
20119
20139
20145
20164
20165

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

20147

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

12102
12103
12105
12109
12121
12126
12129
12141
12142
12144

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

12106
12108
12110
12112
12120
12124
12132
12133
12138

Entries 24
English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Border Collie - Entitled - Sydney Ryan

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Entries 9
Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski

Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Entries 7
Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

Samoyed - Velma - Michelle Janowiak

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Entries 1
Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney

Entries 10
Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan

Miniature American Shepherd - Zena - Fay Fenstermacher
Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Entries 11
Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
12139 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12140 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

12104 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12107 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

12117 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12127 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick

12143 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

12123 Miniature American Shepherd - Cash - Laury Sisk
12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 4

8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8108 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
8124 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9

8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8119 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8122 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
8125 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Shnu - Laura Lane

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8104 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

20103 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20120 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20163 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 4
20111 Weimaraner - Louie - Ann Lincoln
20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20118 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
20124 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5
16101 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
16103 Pumi - Fuji - Laura Lane
16126 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16130 Shetland Sheepdog - Spice - Gwen Clark
16133 Shetland Sheepdog - Friday - Jennifer Newman

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16106 Border Collie - Cherry - Diane Wells

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
12130 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
12122 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1

Entries
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
8101 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Atlas - Jordan Flagg
24110 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
24111 All American - Lincoln - Erica Roesch
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20110 All American - Steve - Jenna Kile
20140 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20148 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice
20156 Australian Shepherd - Rosheen - Leslie Ufford
20167 Border Collie - Widow - Kyla Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
20130 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20109 Alaskan Malamute - Winston - Bobbi Spinsby

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16112 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Walker - Jennifer Newman
16124 Miniature American Shepherd - Chesney - Laury Sisk
16135 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16141 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Luna - Jan Crawford
16121 All American - Gus - Dakota Berdahl
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
16115 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16127 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - Oliver - Linda Otis

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
12135 Miniature American Shepherd - Keira - Kathy Korman
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12111 Bulldog - Mookie - Katherine Simard
12136 Keeshond - Patsy - Kylie Spinsby
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
8102 West Highland White Terrier - Spilly - Dee McMannis
8113 All American - Lani - Jaqueline Murphy
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
8105 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner
8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Oslo - Peter Wirth
8118 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Kaz - Cynthia Heyman
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

24104 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

24107 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

24112 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
Standard / Master / Regular Entries

16102 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
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Standard / Master / Regular

16102
16103
16104
16105
16107
16109
16110
16113
16116
16119
16122
16123
16132
16140

Standard / Master / Preferred

16101
16105
16106
16110
16111
16115
16116
16120
16129
16134
16136

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16112
16114
16118
16126
16130

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16109
16118
16138

Standard / Master / Regular

20105
20107
20108
20112
20113
20117
20121
20125
20126
20127
20128
20132
20135
20138
20139
20143
20144
20146
20150

Entries 15
All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Shetland Sheepdog - Qi - Gwen Clark

Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman

Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
Kromfohrlander - Dreamer - Cynthia Heyman

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Shetland Sheepdog - Zenji - Gwen Clark

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Entries 11
Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Australian Shepherd - Trooper - Susan Weinroth

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Border Collie - Ego - Sydney Ryan

Entries 5
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Border Collie - Farr - Sarah Jones

Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

Shetland Sheepdog - Spice - Gwen Clark

Entries 3
Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz

Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Entries 25
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Border Collie - Entitled - Sydney Ryan

Standard / Master / Regular

20151
20152
20157
20158
20160
20165

Standard / Master / Preferred

20104
20114
20131
20134
20142
20154
20159
20162

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20101
20116
20119

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20111
20124
20147

Standard / Master / Regular

12102
12103
12105
12109
12126
12127
12129
12141
12142
12144

Standard / Master / Preferred

12106
12108
12110
12112
12120
12124
12132
12133
12138
12139
12140

Standard / Excellent / Regular

12104
12107
12115
12117
12121
12143

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

12123
12131

Entries 25
Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Entries 8
Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

All American - Finnlee - Erica Roesch

Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Entries 3
Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar

Samoyed - Velma - Michelle Janowiak

Entries 3
Weimaraner - Louie - Ann Lincoln

Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski

Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney

Entries 10
Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan

Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick

Miniature American Shepherd - Zena - Fay Fenstermacher
Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

Entries 11
Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Entries 6
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Miniature Schnauzer - Shnu - Laura Lane

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett

All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
Entries 2
Miniature American Shepherd - Cash - Laury Sisk
Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries
8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8108 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
8124 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8119 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8122 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
8125 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8104 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Atlas - Jordan Flagg
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

20103 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20120 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

20145 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

20149 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

20163 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

20164 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
20118 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

16101 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
16103 Pumi - Fuji - Laura Lane

16113 All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

16133 Shetland Sheepdog - Friday - Jennifer Newman

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16106 Border Collie - Cherry - Diane Wells
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12118 Miniature American Shepherd - Crykit - Cindy Warrick

12130 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly
12122 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
8101 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24110 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
24111 All American - Lincoln - Erica Roesch
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
20140 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20148 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice
20156 Australian Shepherd - Rosheen - Leslie Ufford
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries

Entries
20130 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
20109 Alaskan Malamute - Winston - Bobbi Spinsby
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

16112 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Walker - Jennifer Newman
16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
16124 Miniature American Shepherd - Chesney - Laury Sisk
16135 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16141 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Luna - Jan Crawford
16121 All American - Gus - Dakota Berdahl
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
16115 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16127 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
12135 Miniature American Shepherd - Keira - Kathy Korman
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

12111 Bulldog - Mookie - Katherine Simard
12136 Keeshond - Patsy - Kylie Spinsby
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8113 All American - Lani - Jaqueline Murphy
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
8105 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner
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Sun 11-Aug-2024 2024556105

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 3
8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
8124 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 8
8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Delaney Ratner
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8119 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8122 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
8125 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
8117 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 10
12102 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12103 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
12109 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12126 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12127 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12129 Miniature American Shepherd - Zena - Fay Fenstermacher
12141 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12142 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12144 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 11
12108 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12110 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12112 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12119 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
12120 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12124 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12132 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12133 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12138 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
12139 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12140 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5
12104 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12107 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
12117 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12121 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12143 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker
12137 All American - Joule - Aimee Peine
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 15
16102 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16102 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16103 Shetland Sheepdog - Qi - Gwen Clark

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 15
16105 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16109 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16110 Kromfohrlander - Dreamer - Cynthia Heyman
16113 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Zenji - Gwen Clark
16119 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16122 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16123 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16128 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
16132 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16140 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 13
16101 Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson
16104 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
16105 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16107 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16111 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens
16115 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
16116 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16120 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders
16125 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16129 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16131 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
16134 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16136 Border Collie - Ego - Sydney Ryan

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16114 Border Collie - Farr - Sarah Jones
16118 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16126 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16130 Shetland Sheepdog - Spice - Gwen Clark

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
16109 Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz
16114 All American - Simla - Karen Perse
16119 Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre
16138 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 8
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24104 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24105 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24107 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24109 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24112 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 26
20105 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20106 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora
20107 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20108 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
20112 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20113 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle
20117 All American - Moose - Christine Fox
20121 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20125 Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones
20126 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 26
20127 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20128 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora
20132 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20135 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20138 Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
20139 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20143 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20144 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20146 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20150 Border Collie - Entitled - Sydney Ryan
20151 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20157 Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott
20160 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20161 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
20165 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 6
20104 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20134 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney
20142 All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton
20154 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20159 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20162 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
20101 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
20116 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar
20119 Samoyed - Velma - Michelle Janowiak

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2
20111 Weimaraner - Louie - Ann Lincoln
20147 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
8126 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

8101 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12125 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
12130 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly
12122 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
16101 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
16113 All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7
20103 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20120 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Olee - Melinda Mclintyre
20149 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20155 Australian Shepherd - Kopper - Amanda Lockhart
20163 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20164 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
20118 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
20136 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

Entries 2
8102 West Highland White Terrier - Spilly - Dee McMannis
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8123 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Bonnie - Hannah Mitchell
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

8103 French Bulldog - Chaos - Mary Ann Cothren
8105 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - Oliver - Linda Otis

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
12135 Miniature American Shepherd - Keira - Kathy Korman

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
12136 Keeshond - Patsy - Kylie Spinsby

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 4

16112 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
16135 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16141 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
16111 Poodle - Jamie - Tracy Olson
16121 All American - Gus - Dakota Berdahl
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
16108 Australian Shepherd - Skye - Amy O'Connell
16115 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger
16137 Field Spaniel - Valor - Mary Ann Cothren
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 6
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20123 Border Collie - Aniyu - Brooklynn Pogue
20137 Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor
20140 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20153 All American - Dodjj - Bruce deMichaels
20166 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin
Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
20129 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb
20141 Australian Shepherd - Maya - Ali Borelli

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20109 Alaskan Malamute - Winston - Bobbi Spinsby
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24110 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 3
8106 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
8124 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9
8111 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Delaney Ratner
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8115 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8119 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8121 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8122 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
8125 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine
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Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

8117

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

12102
12103
12105
12109
12121
12126
12129
12141
12142
12144

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

12108
12110
12112
12113
12119
12120
12124
12132
12133
12137
12138
12139
12140

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

12104
12107
12117
12125
12127
12143

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

12131

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16102
16102
16103
16105
16107
16109
16110
16116
16118
16119
16122
16123
16128
16132
16140

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16101
16104
16105
16107

Entries 1
Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

Entries 10
Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan

Miniature American Shepherd - Zena - Fay Fenstermacher
Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell

Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson

Entries 13
All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

All American - Joule - Aimee Peine

Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Entries 6
Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson

All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald

Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - Mosby - Jenn Baker

Entries 15
All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

Shetland Sheepdog - Qi - Gwen Clark

Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
Kromfohrlander - Dreamer - Cynthia Heyman

Shetland Sheepdog - Zenji - Gwen Clark

Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Entries 12
Australian Shepherd - Ryker - Cindy Brinson

Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16111
16115
16116
16120
16129
16131
16134
16136

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16113
16113
16114

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

16114
16119
16125
16138
20101

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24101
24103
24104
24105
24107
24108
24109
24112

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20105
20107
20108
20112
20113
20117
20121
20125
20126
20127
20128
20132
20135
20138
20143
20144
20146
20149
20150
20151
20152
20157
20160
20161

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20104
20134
20142

Entries 12
Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Border Collie - Ego - Sydney Ryan

Entries 3
All American - Bindi - Kayce Serafin

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Border Collie - Farr - Sarah Jones

Entries 5
All American - Simla - Karen Perse

Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre
Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian

Entries 8
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Entries 24
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Australian Shepherd - Sundance - Paige Albiniak
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Border Collie - Entitled - Sydney Ryan

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Entries 6
Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
20154 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20159 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20162 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
20106 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora
20116 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Amanda Glazar
20119 Samoyed - Velma - Michelle Janowiak
20139 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20164 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20165 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred
20147 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
8101 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

1

12130 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
12122 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16101 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

16126 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16130 Shetland Sheepdog - Spice - Gwen Clark
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20103 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

20120 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

20123 Border Collie - Aniyu - Brooklynn Pogue

20155 Australian Shepherd - Kopper - Amanda Lockhart

20163 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred

20111 Weimaraner - Louie - Ann Lincoln

20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark

20118 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

20136 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24106 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

8123 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Bonnie - Hannah Mitchell
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
8105 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner
8107 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Oslo - Peter Wirth
8118 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Kaz - Cynthia Heyman
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
12116 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
12134 Swedish Vallhund - Cinder - Monique Mora

12135 Miniature American Shepherd - Keira - Kathy Korman

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
12136 Keeshond - Patsy - Kylie Spinsby
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16112 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury

16117 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop

16135 Australian Shepherd - Dolce - Susan Sprenkle
16141 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

1

Entries
16111 Poodle - Jamie - Tracy Olson
16121 All American - Gus - Dakota Berdahl
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16108 Australian Shepherd - Skye - Amy O'Connell
16115 Border Collie - Mikey - Sally Irmiger

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Beacon - Jeff McLaughlin
20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Olee - Melinda Mclintyre
20137 Bearded Collie - Pepper - Meg Naylor
20140 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20148 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice
20153 All American - Dodjj - Bruce deMichaels
20166 Retriever (Golden) - Bouy - Jeff McLaughlin
20167 Border Collie - Widow - Kyla Harrison

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20129 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb

20130 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor

20141 Australian Shepherd - Maya - Ali Borelli
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20109 Alaskan Malamute - Winston - Bobbi Spinsby
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24110 All American - Griswold - Bev Brinson
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